DP WORLD NHAVA SHEVA - DAILY BERTHING REPORT

07-July-2022(Thu) 08-July-2022(Fri) 09-July-2022(Sat) 10-July-2022(Sun)
07-July-2022(Thu) 7:03 05:20 3.27 00:09 1.51 01:08 1.29 02:07 1.03
TIDE TABLE 10:49 2.03 06:34 3.33 07:55 3.53 09:06 3.84
17:31 3.75 12:11 2.21 13:35 2.28 14:47 2.23
WHARF OPERATION 1821 3.63 19:22 3.55 20:35 3.56
SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops. Comp. Sailing SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops. Comp. Sailing
ARTENOS (N0535) PORT 05/07 13:30 05/07 14:15 05/07 23:15 06/07 00:25 APL OREGON (N0557) STB 04/07 17:24 04/07 18:15 05/07 13:15 05/07 14:30
NORTHERN DEPENDANT (N0510) STB 06/07 07:12 06/07 08:00 07/07 00:10 07/07 01:20
SERVICE : IEX SERVICE : VGI
CB-04 WINDOW STS - W BERTH SIDE : STB CB-05 WINDOW STS - W BERTH SIDE :
WADI BANI KHALID VIA NO550 LOA 260.73 ESL WINNER VIA NO0518 LOA 186.36
IMP EXP IMP EXP
580 381 248 441
BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTED BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTED
06/07/2022 22:12 06/07/2022 23:00 07/07/2022 07:00 P' UP
OPERATIONS COMPLETE EXPECTED SAILING / ETB OPERATIONS COMPLETE EXPECTED SAILING / ETB
07/07/2022 13:00
COM. IMP. IMP. BAL. COM. EXP. EXP. BAL. COM. IMP. IMP. BAL. COM. EXP. EXP. BAL.
529 51 135 246
SR. GATE ICD PENDENCY
NO. VIA VESSEL NAME NSICT CODE SCHEDULE ETA LOA CUT-OFF SERVICE VOA OPEN DET DPW
1 NO0552 HOCHIMINH VOYAGER HVRNO0552 Tue 05-Jul 07:00 07/1300 199.93 07/0600 CSC SAA TKD (TICD) 3
2 NO0514 AS PATRICIA PATNO514 Fri 08-Jul 00:01 08/0001 212.20 07/1800 MIDAS MSK OPEN MBD (ICMB) 25
3 NO0570 MSC LORETTA MLRNO570 Fri 08-Jul 15:00 08/1300 304.00 08/0900 IPAK MSC OPEN CPC (ICDG) 3
4 NO0512 LISA LISNO512 Sat 09-Jul 12:00 09/0700 261.10 09/0600 MWE MSK OPEN DER (ICDD) 43
5 NO516 MAERSK DETRIOT DETNO516 Sun 10-Jul 02:00 10/0200 299.47 09/2000 MECL MSK OPEN JAB (ICDY) 5
6 NO0587 SONGA LEOPARD SLPN0587 Sat 09-Jul 10:00 11/0700 179.70 09/2359 SIS TSA OPEN MLAR (ICDM) 14
7 NO0565 LIBRA LBANO0565 Wed 06-Jul 07:00 10/1500 193.03 10/1000 BMM EMS OPEN AKV(CCTA) 82
8 NO0596 SM MANALI SMANO0596 Mon 11-Jul 08:00 11/0800 222.52 11/0700 ADHOC2 SMM OPEN CGMV 16
9 NO0560 CMA CGM LEBU CCLNO560 Tue 12-Jul 19:00 12/1500 261.10 12/1300 MESAWA CCA KHDB(CKYR) 9
10 NO0600 STEPANIE C STPN0600 Wed 13-Jul 09:00 255.00 13/0300 IEX SBG BNGD 4
11 NO0585 SEAGO BREMERHAVEN SGVNO0585 Wed 13-Jul 17:00 13/0700 293.83 13/1100 BLUENILE MSK DLB (DCCS) 93
12 NO0580 APOLLON D AODNO0580 Thu 14-Jul 09:00 208.90 14/0300 VGl ESA DRT(DRTA) 17
13 NO0615 FAYSTON FARMS FAYNO0615 Fri 15-Jul 00:01 211.85 14/1800 MIDAS MSK NMH( PCPK) 17
14 NO574 NYK PAULA NPANO574 Fri 15-Jul 01:00 210.00 14/1900 AlM ONE TIHI (CGPT 96
15 NO0607 GFS PRIDE GPDNO0607 Fri 15-Jul 22:00 222.15 15/1600 CsC SMM RAI(CCMH 2
16 NO567 KASHAN KASNO567 Sat 16-Jul 05:00 187.00 15/2300 X RIS SNF (CSTN 105
17 NO0611 HAIAN MIND HADNO611 Sat 16-Jul 10:00 179.70 16/0400 SIS SEC PGFS (SNL) GRFL 4
18 NO0591 ROSA RSANO0591 Sat 16-Jul 12:00 260.32 16/0600 MWE MSK GDGH ( GHH) GRFL 193
19 NO590 MAERSK SENTOSA MSANO0590 Sun 17-Jul 02:00 319.00 16/2000 MECL MSK IAGR (BVH) GRFL 2
20 NO0634 INTER SYDNEY INSN0634 Mon 18-Jul 22:00 18/2200 231.00 18/1600 BMM EMS MATP (P-FBD) 8
21 N0620 LEONIDIO LDONO0620 Tue 19-Jul 19:00 255.40 19/1300 MESAWA MSK HCP 12
22 N0619 GH CHINOOK GHCNO0619 Wed 20-Jul 17:00 229.00 20/1100 BLUENILE MSK MKPP (PANKI) PML 40
23 NO0606 GFS PEARL GPRN0606 Thu 21-Jul 09:00 221.62 21/0300 VGl SMM MLSW WWD 60
24 NO0621 LANA LAANO621 Sat 23-Jul 12:00 260.32 23/0600 MWE MSK DLI-B (DLI NGP) 109
25 N0623 MAERSK CHICAGO MCGNO0623 Sun 24-jul 02:00 299.47 23/2000 MECL MSK NTSJ ( NTU) NAVKAR 465
26 N0630 MAERSK PANGANI PANNO0630 Tue 26-Jul 19:00 237.80 26/1300 MESAWA MSK CRRS TMX / CMCT 154
27 N0631 RIO CENTAURUS CNTNO0631 Wed 27-Jul 17:00 228.62 27/1100 BLUENILE MSK
28 N0629 MAERSK BROOKLYN BRONO0629 Sat 30-Jul 12:00 294.00 30/0600 MWE MSK
29 N0626 MAERSK ATLANTA MTTNO0626 Sun 31-Jul 02:00 299.00 30/2000 MECL MSK
Al CFS Loaded- Total, By Road & Rail mode, Gate out, during the last 24 hours (Teu) 409
Total by Road mode, Gate out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 513 EXPORT | IMPORT [ TP | TOTAL
Total by Road mode, Gate in , during the last 24 Hours (Teu 1439 3940 [ 2258 | 690 | 6888
Total by Rail mode, Gate Out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu 496
Total by Rail mode, Gate In, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 294 VESSEL IMP (MVS) EXP
HOCHIMINH VOYAGER 917 295
REEFER IN YARD (Mvs) | 147
TOTAL 1581
433 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 | 32 | 33 | 34 | 35 | 36 | 37 | 38 | 39 | 42 | 43 | 46 | 47 | 48 | 49 | 50 | 51 | | | |

[ DLB (DCCS) [ 70




